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Technical Review Curriculum Sub-Committee
                 
AGENDA
January 19, 2012
1:00 – 4:00 pm – EATM 102

	Position
	Name
	Present

	Co-Chair
	Mary Rees
	

	Co-Chair
	Lori Bennett
	

	Curriculum Specialist
	Glenela Rajpaul
	

	
	Linda Sanders
	

	Instructional Data Specialist
	LaDonna Righetti
	

	Articulation
	Letrisha Mai
	

	Library Resources
	Mary LaBarge
	

	TR Reps
	Lydia Etman
	

	
	Janice Feingold
	

	
	Beth Megill
	

	Presenters
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



Courses to be reviewed:

	TIME
	COURSE ID
	NOTES

	
	EATM M02F


EATM M06


EATM M10A


EATM M10AL


EATM M12B


EATM M12BL


EATM M15A


EATM M15AL


EATM M15B


EATM M15BL


EATM M15CL


EATM M15D


EATM M15DL


	Technical: (Originator: Brenda Woodhouse)


Technical: GE-A1 (Originator: Cynthia Stringfield)


Technical: (Originator: Cynthia Wilson)


Substantial: (Originator: Cynthia Wilson)


Substantial: (Originator: Cynthia Wilson)


Substantial: (Originator: Cynthia Wilson)


Technical: (Originator: Cynthia Stringfield)


Technical: (Originator: Cynthia Stringfield)


Technical: (Originator: Kristin Romero)


Technical: (Originator: Kristin Romero)


Technical: (Originator: Kristin Romero)


Update: (Originator: Kristin Romero)


Technical: (Originator: Kristin Romero)

	
	EATM M21A


EATM M21AL


EATM M21B


EATM M21BL


EATM M21P


EATM M23A


EATM M23AL


EATM M23B


EATM M24


EATM M27


EATM M30A


EATM M30B


EATM M80



	Substantial: (Originator: Gary Wilson)


Technical: (Originator: Gary Wilson)


Update: (Originator: Gary Wilson)


Update: (Originator: Gary Wilson)


Technical: (Originator: Gary Wilson)


Substantial: (Originator: Cynthia Stringfield)


Technical: (Originator: Cynthia Stringfield)


Technical: (Originator: Cynthia Stringfield)


Technical: (Originator: Cynthia Stringfield)


New: (Originator: Cynthia Stringfield)


Substantial: (Originator: Brenda Woodhouse)


Substantial: (Originator: Brenda Woodhouse)


Outline Update: (Originator: Brenda Woodhouse)


	
	EATM-AS



	Program Modification



	
	EATM-Certificate


	Program Modification





[bookmark: _GoBack]
Inactivations				Deletions

ANSC M01
ANSC M10
ANSC M30
ANSC M60A
EATM M40

					
Adjourn at __________p.m.
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Meeting Calendar 201 1 - 2012   A - 138   1 st   &   2 nd   Tuesday 1:00 - 4:00pm  

9/1/2011  1/5 /2012  

9/15/2011  1 / 19 /2012  

10/6/2011  2/ 2 /2012  

10/20/2011  2 /1 6 /2012  

11/3/2011  3 / 1 /2012  

11/17/2011  4/5 /2012  

12/1/2011  4/19/2012  

12/15/2011  5/3/2012  
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		9/1/2011

		1/5/2012



		9/15/2011

		1/19/2012



		10/6/2011

		2/2/2012



		10/20/2011

		2/16/2012



		11/3/2011

		3/1/2012



		11/17/2011

		4/5/2012



		12/1/2011

		4/19/2012



		12/15/2011

		5/3/2012








